Av.Segre
Balafia
Bordeta
Butsenit
Cami Mariola
Camp Esports
Cap Pont
Caparrella
Cavallers
Ciutat Jardi
Clot

Copa d'Or
Ereta
Escorxador
FAV- Escola
FAV

Gaspar Portola
Grenyana
Gualda
Instituts
Jaume |

LLivia
Magisteri
Magraners
Marimunt
Mariola
Montcada
Montserrat
Noguerola
Pardinyes

Pius XII-Ger
Raimat

Rufea
S.Llorens
Seca

Sta.Ma Gardeny
Sucs

Torres de Sanui
Universitat
Vallcalent
Canals

President

Marta Roigé i Mostany
Manolo Lépez Terrados
Francesc Bea Bessé
Salvador Solsona Jové
Xavier Saura i Pedrol
Ramon Cavero Jové
Andreu Perez Lafuente
Joaquin Larramona Mazana
Ma Carmen del Pozo Elias
Antoni Tahull Borrell
Francesc Rivas i Alcalde
Joan Lépez Felix

Manel Pelay Belana
Joaquim Mateo Roselld
Joaquin Mateo Rosellé
Joaquim Mateo Roselld
Manel Llamas Guirado
Modesto Sole Trech
Dolors Comes Saureu
Miquel Roman Martin
Dolors Lara Cabrera
Jaume Millas Perez
Ramon Hernandez del Pozo
Gloria Ferrer Pérez

Josep Montserrat Boneta
Marta Saureu Anguita
Méximo Juan Blanco Berga
Manel Rosell Magri

Jordi Riera Gimbert
Miquel Sabaté i Sierra
Miquel Costa Ortega

Fco Rodriguez Rodriguez
Francesc Torrens Torrens
Josep Barbera Morreres
Josep Boneu Purroy
Julian Garrido Ruiz

Elisa Sarasa Garcia
Antoni V. Salvador Garcia
Sergi Montafiola Salamé
Jordi Teixidé Ruiz

Antoni Chico Purroy
Joseph Giréon Gamiz

Cultura

902,00
3005,00
3005,00

902,00
3005,00

902,00
601,00
601,00
601,00
902,00
1800,00

601,00
601,00

1803,00
601,00

3005,00
902,00
3005,00
902,00
902,00
601,00
6600,00
2404,00
1803,00
902,00
902,00
3005,00

44765

Bibliotec Llibres

1503,00
1503,00

1503,00

902,00
902,00

902,00
902,00

1503,00

1503,00

902,00
902,00

902,00
1503,00

902,00

16234

1202,00
1202,00

1202,00

301,00
902,00

300,00
902,00

1202,00

1202,00

902,00
902,00

301,00
1202,00
301,00
902,00

301,00

13226

:Esports:

500,00
450,00

750,00

240,00

750,00
450,00

3.600,00
300,00
240,00

4.800,00
300,00
450,00

300,00
3.450,00

600,00

17180

Gent
Gran

233,00

233,00

233,00

233,00

233,00

233,00

233,00

233,00
233,00

390,00

233,00

2720

Serv.
Social

6.000,00

6000

Partici.V. Dona

902,00
4267,00
2803,00
2548,00

752,00

902,00
2230,00

874,00
2470,00

768,00
1924,00

703,00

722,00
1625,00

10205,00
28504,00
1804,00

752,00

932,00

812,00
1473,00
2268,00
1242,00

0,00
3441,00

992,00
2571,00
1323,00
1383,00
1802,00
3440,00
2000,00
1082,00

752,00

923,00
2325,00

860,00
1533,00

602
1279,00

752,00

500,00

99042€

208,00
373,00
208,00
208,00
150,00
0,00
0,00
208,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
208,00
217,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
208,00
637,00
359,00
0,00
325,00
0,00
300,00
208,00
0,00
350,00
350,00
394,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
380,00
208,00
456,00
0,00
208,00
0,00
0,00
6787€

Infrastruct
ura

2000,00
6600,00
6600,00
2000,00
2000,00
2000,00
6600,00
1500,00
1500,00
1500,00
0,00
1500,00
2000,00
3000,00
0,00
1500,00
0,00
1500,00
2000,00
2000,00
2000,00
3000,00
3000,00
1500,00
6600,00
1500,00
3000,00
3000,00
3000,00
4000,00
16000,00
2000,00
6000,00
3000,00
2000,00
6600,00
1500,00
1000,00
1500,00
3000,00
3000,00

122000

TOTAL
SUBVEN
Cl
4.245,00
17.450,00
16.004,00
4.756,00
2.902,00
3.804,00
14.540,00
2.815,00
4.872,00
2.869,00
2.525,00
2.804,00
5.035,00
9.429,00
10.205,00
36.004,00
1.804,00
2.853,00
3.766,00
3.052,00
3.681,00
9.893,00
7.456,00
1.500,00
19.909,00
3.394,00
11.881,00
5.666,00
5.758,00
6.753,00
31.190,00
9.292,00
11.347,00
4.862,00
5.536,00
18.698,00
2.869,00
5.393,00
2.102,00
4.788,00
3.752,00
500,00
327.954

DESPESES TOTAL

CONVENI
5.886,78  10.131,78
11.902,31 29.352,31
23.172,76  39.176,76
980,00 5.736,00
5.040,00 7.942,00
12.902,23  16.706,23
20.243,20  34.783,20
138,20 2.953,20
0,00 4.872,00
0,00 2.869,00
1.400,00 3.925,00
185,00 2.989,00
8.226,72  13.261,72
10.605,15  20.034,15
0,00  10.205,00
16.968,47  52.972,47
0,00 1.804,00
0,00 2.853,00
2.125,86 5.891,86
360,00 3.412,00
0,00 3.681,00
9.077,18  18.970,18
5.828,30  13.284,30
0,00 1.500,00
16.186,13  36.095,13
0,00 3.394,00
23.560,49  35.441,49
0,00 5.666,00
0,00 5.758,00
10.763,04  17.516,04
20.196,59  51.386,59
1.603,20  10.895,20
6.586,79  17.933,79
5.200,00  10.062,00
0,00 5.536,00
21.966,26  40.664,26
165,00 3.034,00
0,00 5.393,00
1.119,00 3.221,00
20.126,08  24.914,08
0,00 3.752,00
0,00 500,00
262.514,74 590.468,74
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